Water resistant case for Smartphone up to 5,5"
SKU: TEWATERBAG55T
Protective bag for Smartphone till 5,5 inch, waterresistant and sand protection, touch
screen enable, transparent color
Waterproof case is suitable for smartphones up to 5.5 inches.
Thanks to the solid construction materials, this case protects your smartphone from water, sand, dust and atmospheric agents.
You can use it in the pool, in the beach or in the snow. The special material allows you to use the touch. It is be possible to make
video or take photos without removing the smartphone from the bag.
Features:
Up to 5.5 inches
Water resistant
Not waterproof
Usable touch function
Camera enabled
For Smartphone with max dimensions: 142 x 72.5 mm
Water resistant case for Smartphone up to 5,5"
SKU: TEWATERBAG55T
Technical data
Size: For Smartphone up to 5,5"
Material: PVC and silicone
Included accessories: Necklace
EAN: 8018417214554
SKU: TEWATERBAG55T
Weight: 23 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 110 mm
Depth Inner: 170 mm
Height Pack: 250 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 130 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 590 mm
Height Inner: 270 mm
Weight Inner: 350 g
Width Master: 570 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 300 mm
Weight Master: 4935 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it